ID Task Name

3 1set up M & P close john street

4 ?curb and walk removal john street

5 storm lines north side genesee

6 ;grade for walks and curb north genesee

7 install curb john street and N. genesee

8 walk prep john and N.. genesee

9 %pour walks john and N. Genesee

10 imilljohn street
11 binder john street

12 ;top john street

13 storm lines south side genesee

14 curb removal and prep sosuth side gen.

15 install curb S. Genesee street

16 walk prep S. Genesee street

17 pour walk South Sidde genesee st

18 Mill Genesee street

19 binder Genesee street

20 top Genesee street

Duration

2 days
10 days
3 days
4 days
1 day
2 days
6 days
1 day
1 day
1 day
3 days
2 days
1 day
1 day
2 days
3 days
2 days

2 days

Start Finish Sep 18, '22
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Mon 10/10/22Thu 10/13/22
Fri 10/14/22 Fri 10/14/22 |
Mon 10/17/22Tue 10/18/22
Tue 10/18/22 Tue 10/25/22
Wed 10/26/2zWed 10/26/2:
Thu 10/27/22 Thu 10/27/22
Fri 10/28/22 Fri 10/28/22
Mon 10/31/22Wed 11/2/22

Thu 11/3/22 Fri11/4/22

Mon 11/7/22 Mon 11/7/22

Tue 11/8/22 Tue 11/8/22
Wed 11/9/22 Thu 11/10/22
Fi11/11/22 Tue 11/15/22
Wed 11/16/2:Thu 11/17/22

Fri11/18/22 Mon 11/21/22

Sep 25, '22 Oct2,'22

Oct9, 22 Oct 16, 22

Oct 23, '22 Oct 30, '22 Nov 6, '22 'Nov13,'22 'Nov 20, '22

Project: john street schedule
Date: Tue 5/20/22
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